TIPS 2020
Rice University — Maps, Driving Directions, Parking, Locating Venues, Hotels

Rice’s Address

Rice University

Jesse H. Jones Graduate School of Business
Robert & Janice McNair Hall

6100 Main Street — MS531

Houston, TX 77005

713-348-0000

Rice Campus Map
Attached and an interactive map available at:  http://www.rice.edu/maps/maps.html

Directions to Rice University’s McNair Hall

From US 59 North or South,

Take Shepherd/Greenbriar exit.

Turn onto Greenbriar traveling South (Greenbriar is a one-way street).

Turn left on Rice Boulevard.

Turn right onto campus at Entrance 20. The cross street is Kent.

At the second stop sign (which is Laboratory Road), turn right; the large building on the left
is McNair Hall. The ramp down to the Central Campus Garage is on the left just after passing
McNair Hall.
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From University Boulevard

1. Take Entrance 8 (cross street is Stockton) and turn left at the Baker Institute (2" stop sign).

2. Turn left at the next stop sign (which is Laboratory Road).

3. The large building on the left is McNair Hall. The ramp down to the Central Campus Garage
is on the left just after passing McNair Hall.

From Downtown Houston:

Take Main Street to Rice

Turn right onto Sunset Boulevard stay left as street turns into Rice Boulevard.

Look for campus Entrance 20 (cross street is Kent), turn left into that entrance.

At the second stop sign (which is Laboratory Road), turn right.

The large building on the left is McNair Hall. The ramp down to the Central Campus Garage
is on the left just after passing McNair Hall.
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Parking in Central Campus Garage

Once you have entered the Central Campus Garage, take a ticket at the turret machine. We will
give you a payment ticket that will allow you to park for free. Once you have parked, take one of
the elevators or the stairs up to the school. Note: McNair Hall and the Central Campus Garage
have different elevators and different stairs.

Rotunda / Shell Auditorium
Shell Auditorium is on the 1% floor, just off the Rotunda where the long hall meets the short hall.
Shell is at the opposite end of the hall from Rice’s stadium and the parking entrance.

Rice Memorial Center (RMC) / Grand Hall
Rice Memorial Center is just across Alumni Drive from McNair Hall (a short walk). Grand Hall is
off the long hallway down the middle of RMC.


http://www.rice.edu/maps/maps.html
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Hotel Reservations

When making hotel reservations, be sure to mention that you are attending a Rice University event and ask for the Rice rate. Shuttle
service to the Jones School Building can be arranged through the concierge at many of these hotels.

Hotel

Hilton Houston Plaza/Medical Center

Houston Marriott Medical Center/Museum
District

InterContinental Houston Medical Center

SureStay Plus by Best Western Hotel Houston
Medical Center

Wyndham Houston-Medical Center

Hotel Zaza Houston Museum District

Rodeway Inn & Suites Houston Medical Center

Extended Stay-Houston-Med Ctr-NRG Park

Extended Stay-Houston-Greenway

Distance

(miles)

0.47

0.51

0.69

0.70

0.72

0.88

1.01

1.10

1.20

Phone Number

713-313-4000

713-796-0080

713-422-2779

713-522-2811

713-528-7744

713-526-1991

713-663-6200

713-790-9753

713-521-0060

Address

6633 Travis St., Houston, TX
77030

6580 Fannin St., Houston, TX
77030

6750 Main Street, Houston, TX
77030

6700 S Main Street, Houston, TX
77030

6800 Main Street, Houston, TX
77030

5701 Main Street, Houston, TX
77005

6712 Morningside Dr., Houston,
TX 77030

1301 S. Braeswood Blvd.,
Houston, TX 77030

2330 SW Fwy, Houston, TX 77098

Hotel rates and availability are subject to change

Approximate Cost

$116

$161

$179

$119

$129

$330

$99

$85

$85
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Modern Bed and Breakfast

Four Points by Sheraton Houston-Greenway

Residence Inn by Marriott-West University

Crowne Plaza Hotel Houston River Oaks

The Courtyard Houston-West University

Hampton Inn & Suites-Medical Center/NRG Park

Courtyard by Marriot Houston Medical Center

Residence Inn by Marriott-Houston Medical
Center

Springhill Suites Houston Medical Center

Holiday Inn Houston Reliant

1.30

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.40

1.50

1.60

1.70

1.70

1.90

832-279-6367

713-942-2111

713-661-4660

713-523-8448

713-661-5669

713-797-0040

713-668-4500

713-660-7993

713-796-1000

713-790-1900

4003 Hazard Street, Houston, TX
77098

2828 SW FWY, Houston, TX
77098

2939 Westpark Dr., Houston, TX
77005

2712 SW FWY, Houston, TX
77098

2929 Westpark Dr., Houston, TX
77005

1715 Old Spanish Trail, Houston,
TX 77054

7702 S Main St., Houston, TX
77030

7807 Kirby Dr., Houston, TX
77030

1400 Old Spanish Trail, Houston,
TX 77054

8111 Kirby Dr., Houston, TX
77054

Hotel rates and availability are subject to change

$125

$98

$107

$102

$107

$119

S116

$224

$135

$113



